
No: - GIDC/GM (E)/Tender Notice/-13-14/ A-08                                                  Date: -10/12/2013

*TENDER NOTICE *

   The General Manager (Engg.) invites on behalf of Goa Industrial Development Corporation (GOA-IDC),
Panaji sealed and super scribed item/percentage rate tenders from approved and eligible contractors
from appropriate list of  GOAPWD for the works as mentioned below so as to reach him at 3.00 p.m.
on20/12/2013& the same will be opened at 3.15 pm on the same day at Head office, Panaji.  Tender
papers along with copy of the PAN card will have to be dropped in the tender box kept on 3rd floor of
Engg. Divn of GOA-IDC Corporate office at Plot No-13 A-2 EDC Complex, Patto Plaza, Panaji-Goa.

Sr.N
o.

Name of the work Estimated 
Cost in .₹

E.M.D.
In ₹

Eligible Class Time
Limit
in
Days

Cost of
Tender
set  in

.₹
1. Cleaning of roadsides, open spaces etc. in

phase-I &II at Margao Indl. Estate 1,44,600.00 2890.00
V-RBLD/BLDG
& above 30 1200/-

2. Providing  &  fixing  galualium  roof  cover
over terrace on 1st floor of admn Building
at Margao Indl. Estate2nd Call 2,11,501.75 4230.00

IV-BLDG  &
above 75 1200/-

3. Clearing  of  roadside  grass  & cleaning  of
roadside drainage at Honda Indl. Estate 1,07,973.50 2160.00

V-RBLD/BLDG
& above 30 1200/-

4. Clearing  of  roadside grass  & cleaning of
roadside drainage at Pissurlem Indl. Estate 1,06,793.20 2136.00

V-RBLD/BLDG
&above 30 1200/-

5. Cleaning  of  Vegetation/Bushes/shrubs
along the main /Internal road Corlim Indl.
Estate

34,364.74 690.00
V-RBLD/BLDG
&above 20 600/-

6. Cleaning  of  bushes  and  vegetation  at
Kundaim Indl. Estate 2,16,127.20 4323.00

IV-
RBLD/BLDG
& above

30 1200/-

7. General Cleaning of grass & removal
of  rubbish  of  roadside  berms  &
openspaces,Vacant plots, housing 
Plots a admn./utility/canteen plots etc. at
Tuem Indl. Estate 56,163.00 1124.00

V-RBLD/BLDG
& above

20 600/-
8. Clearing  the  bushes/grass  &  removal

rubbish etc, at Thivim Indl. Estate 87,607.75 1752.00
V-RBLD/BLDG
& above

30
600/-

9. Clearing  of  roadside  bushes/grass  at
Pilerne Indl. Estate 77,246.77 1545.00

V-RBLD/BLDG
& above

30
600/-

10 Demolishing  &  reconstruction  of  pump
house No:-II at Thivim Indl. Estate 4,58,210 9165.00

III-BLDG  &
above 120 1200/-

  Applications for issue of Tender sets for the work listed above for Sr. No.1 &2 shall be accepted by the
Dy.General Manager at Margao I.E.,,for the works at sr. No.3&4 shall be accepted by the Regional manager
at Bicholim I. Estate & for the work at Sr. No. 5 &6 shall be accepted by Regional Manager at Kundaim I. E.,
&for the works at Sr. No. 7, 8,9 &10 shall  be accepted by the Dy. General Manager at Thivim I. E. on
written request on all working days from 12/12/2013 to16/12/2013up to 4 p.m. on the payment of cost
(Non-Refundable)aforesaid. Tender sets   will be issued on 18/12/2013

Terms & Conditions: -
1). The earnest money is to deposited by the applicant in the form of DD/pay order drawn in favour of
Goa-IDC payable at Panaji-Goa, should enclosed along with the tender sets.
2). Cost of tender form as mentioned above shall be paid in the form of DD/pay orders in favour of Goa-
IDC payable at Panaji-Goa.
The GOA-IDC reserves  right to  accept/reject  any or  all  tenders  without  assigning any reason thereof.
Tender papers will not be supplied through post.  Permanent account number (Pan) allotted by Income Tax
Authority has to produced before tender forms are issued.  Application for issue of tender sets shall not be
entertained at Head Office, Panaji.                                                  

GENERAL MANAGER (E)


	*TENDER NOTICE *

